
 

 

Ss Alban & Stephen Catholic Infant & Nursery School 

Diary Dates for the Autumn Term 2018/19 

 

   KS1 Foundation 

Date Time Event Y1 & 2 Recep Nursery 

Tues 18 Sept All day PTA Non-Uniform Day � � � 

Fri 21 Sept 09.10 Welcome Mass � �  

Sat 22 Sept 12.00-15.00 PTA Autumn Fair � � � 

Tues 25 Sept All Day Year 1 & 2 to Thorpe Bay �   

Wed 26 Sept 14.40 Information meeting with Miss Cannon 

for parents wishing to help in school 

� � � 

Mon 1 Oct 14.40 Information meeting with Miss Cannon 

for parents wishing to help in school 

� � � 

Thurs 4 Oct 09.00 – 09.45 Reception parents -  coffee in the 

library with Miss Cannon 

 �  

Fri 5 Oct 09.10 Harvest Assembly � �  

Wed 10 Oct 08.00-10.00 

10.15-12.15 

Class 4 & Class 6 consultations 

Class 3 & Class 5 consultations 

C4 & 6 

C3 & 5 

  

Thurs 11 Oct 08.00 – 10.00 

10.15 – 12.15 

15.50-19.20 

Reception consultations 

Nursery consultations 

Whole school consultations 

 

 

� 

� 

 

� 

 

� 
� 

Wed 17 Oct All Day Maths Bring & Buy Sale � � � 

Thurs 18 Oct AM Maths Trail morning � �  

Fri 19 Oct 09.10 Maths Information meeting � �  

Mon 22 Oct 12.30-15.00 Nasal Flu Vaccinations � �  

 

 

Wed 24 Oct 

09.00 Morning Nursery & Flex 1 Welcome 

Assembly in class 

  Morning & 

Flex 1 

All day Individual pupil photographs � � � 

14.30 – 15.00 Year 1 parents – coffee in the library 

with Miss Cannon 

Y1   

Thurs 25 Oct 14.45 Afternoon Nursery & Flex 2 Welcome 

Assembly in class 

  Afternoon 

& Flex 2 

Fri 26 Oct 09.10 Operation Christmas Child information 

in Assembly 

� �  

 



 
 
 
 
 

   KS1 Foundation 

Date Time Event Y1 & 2 Recep Nursery 

Half Term:  29 October – 2 November 

Wed 7 Nov All day Year 2 trip to Mountfitchet Castle Y2   

Fri 9 Nov 14.30 – 15.00 Year 2 parents – coffee in the library 

with Miss Cannon 

Y2   

w/c 12 Nov All week Anti-Bullying Week � � � 

Fri 16 Nov 09.10 Children in Need Assembly � � � 

Fri 30 Nov 
09.10 Advent Assembly � �  

15.15 PTA Popcorn Night � �  

Sun 2 Dec 09.30 Joint Schools’ Advent Mass � � � 

Wed 5 Dec 09.20 FS Christmas Production (Class 2, 

Morning Nursery & Flex 1 children) 

 C2 AM, Flex 1 

Fri 7 Dec 14.15 FS Christmas Production (Class 1, 

Afternoon Nursery & Flex 2 children) 

 C1 PM, Flex 2 

Wed 12 Dec 09.00 Nursery Purple Party   AM, Flex 1 

Thurs 13 Dec 14.00 KS1 Play for Year 1 parents �   

Fri 14 Dec 
09.10 KS1 Performance for Year 2 parents �   

14.45 Nursery Purple Party   PM, Flex 2 

Tues 18 Dec AM FS Crafts Morning  � AM, Flex 1 

Wed 19 Dec 
AM KS1 Crafts Morning �   

Lunch Christmas Lunch – party clothes � �  

Thurs 20 Dec 

PM FS Crafts Afternoon  � PM, Flex 2 

Nursery closes for Christmas holidays 

Last day for Badgers 

Fri 21 Dec 

09.10 

12.50 

13.20 

Assembly 

Carols around the Christmas Tree 

School closes for Christmas holidays 

HAPPY CHRISTMAS! 
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